
 

 

Spring Term 2025 Dates 
Tuesday 7th January School re-opens 

Monday 13th January PTA Meeting 3.30pm in school 

Friday 17th January 
 
 

Class 3– Desire Lines Dance Project in school – details 
to follow 

 
Friday 24th January  

 
Christingle – in Church 1.30pm 

 
Y4 Multiskills County Final via Zoom in school time – 

see Class Teacher for further details 
 

 
Tuesday 28th January 
 

 
DCHS staff to see Y6 

 
Wednesday 29th January 
 

Y4-6 Girls Football Teams League at Alnwick Town 
Juniors (see letter for details) 
 

Monday 3rd -9th February  Children’s Mental Health Week 

Friday 31st January Class 2– Desire Lines Dance Project in school – details 
to follow 

 
Y 5 and 6 Multiskills County Final via Zoom – see 

Class Teacher for further details 
 

  
Friday 14th February 
 
 

 
PTA Disco – in school 5.00- 6.30 (Reception to Year 6) 
Please see poster for details – deadline for 
confirming place is Friday 7th February 

 
 
Tuesday 18th February 
 

 
Whole School Open Morning 9.00am-10.00am – 

English focus 



Friday 21st February  
School Breaks Up for Half Term 

 
Monday 3rd March  School re-opens  

Monday 17th March 
 

PTA Meeting 3.30pm in school 
 

Friday 4th April (To be confirmed) 
 

Easter Bingo – 5.00pm -7.00pm 

Monday 7th and Tuesday 8th April Parent/ Carers Evenings 3.30pm-6.00pm 
 

 
Friday 11th April   

 
Easter Service in Church 1.30pm  
School Breaks for Easter Holidays 

 

 


